CANTERBURY PARK

“ FALL POKER

Event # 13 - 6 Handed No Limit Hold Em
October 18, 2012
111 Entries $500 Buy In
$33.835 Prize Pool
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Justin Thurlow
Kou Vang
Mark Fink
Blake Bohn
Eric Loehr
AA
John Lutgen
Erick Wright
Peter Bigelow

. Paul Turner

. Josh Oldenborg

. Ryan Hartmann
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Champion
Justin Thutlow
Cottage Grove, MIN

$15,074
$9690
$6999
$4845
$3768
$3230
$2692
$2153
$1615
$1615
$1077
$1077



