CANTERBURY PARK

FALL POKER CLASSIC

Event # 13 – 6 Handed No Limit Hold Em October 18, 2012 III Entries \$500 Buy In \$53,835 Prize Pool



1.	Justin Thurlow	\$15,074
2.	Kou Vang	\$9690
3.	Mark Fink	\$6999
4.	Blake Bohn	\$4845
5.	Eric Loehr	\$3768
6.	AA	\$3230
7.	John Lutgen	\$2692
8.	Erick Wright	\$2153
9.	Peter Bigelow	\$1615
10.	Paul Turner	\$1615
11.	Josh Oldenborg	\$1077
12.	Ryan Hartmann	\$1077

Champion Justin Thurlow Cottage Grove, MN